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Payroll Action & Stipend Request forms are due every Tuesday in non-payrol weeks for new hires, terminations, benefit related changes, and stipend requests.
Changes Due When preparing for hiring and terminations; please carefully examine the pay periods and their corresponding pay dates for final pay.
Changes effective with the 12/24/26 and 01/08/27 pay dates are required to be submitted by Tuesday December 17, 2024.
Approvals  Supenvisors are required to approve timecards by Noon on Mondays in paid weeks.
Due  Locations are required to approve pay runs by Tuesdays in most paid weeks; please make note of payroll weeks that require early payroll preparation and approval.
Pay Day with corresponding pay periods
2076 Caiholic Center Holdays. — — — — ~— Z T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T a6 Holy Daysand beast Days __ _ " T T 7T T T T T ITT
Martin Luther Kina, Jr. Day Monday January 19 Feast of the Assumption of Mary Saturday Auaust 15
Easter Monday Monday Aoril 6 St Mother Theodore Guerin Saturday October 3
Memorial Day Monday May 25 Solemnity of All Saints Sunday November 1
Independence Dav Saturday July 4 St Francis Xavier Thursdav December 3
Labor Dav Monday September 7 Solemnity of the Immaculate Concention ~ Tuesday December 8
Thanksaivina Dav Thursday November 26 Christmas Friday December 25
Christmas Holiday December 24 - December 31 New Year's Day Friday January 1
Catholic Center Offices Reopen Monday January 4 2027




